STOP HURED	COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT						
Tome of the Redueds							
File #:	19-7	738	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Zon	ing Item			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/10)/2019			In control:	Planning and Build	ling
On agenda:	5/16	6/2019			Final action:	5/16/2019	
Title:	36 Works, LLC, Conditional Use Permit Application Number: 12473 Case Number: CUP 16-700, Special Permit Assessor's Parcel Numbers (APNs): 210-192-014210-191-046, and 210-191-045 39883 Highway 36, Bridgeville, CA 95526 Project Description: 36 Works, LLC is seeking a Conditional Use Permit for an existing 28,250 square foot outdoor commercial cannabis cultivation. Water for irrigation is an existing in-stream pond located adjacent to the parcel on APN: 210-191-046. Power is provided by PG&E.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CUP-16-700 Staff Report.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Α	ction	Result
5/16/2019	1	Planninę	g Commissi	on	a	pproved	Pass